
2025

DESCRIPTION GUARANTEEDDAY & DATE TIME BUY-INEVENT

#1 Tue, Sep 16 4:00 PM $250 Quad Stack NLH (RE) $50,000
#2 Day 1A Wed, Sep 17 11:00 AM $200 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

$100,000

#2 Day 1B Wed, Sep 17 6:00 PM $200 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#2 Day 1C Thu, Sep 18 11:00 AM $200 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#2 Day 1D Thu, Sep 18 6:00 PM $200 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#2 Day 1E Fri, Sep 19 11:00 AM $200 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#2 Day 1F Sat, Sep 20 11:00 AM $200 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#2 Day 2 Sun, Sep 21 12:00 PM $200 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#3 Fri, Sep 19 4:00 PM $250 Quad Stack NLH (Re-Entry) $20,000
#4 Sun, Sep 21 2:00 PM $400 Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry) $30,000
#5 Mon, Sep 22 11:00 AM $250 Seniors 50+ Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry) $10,000
#6 Mon, Sep 22 6:00 PM $150 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry) $30,000
#7 Tue, Sep 23 4:00 PM $400 Quad Stack Black Chip Bounty NLH (Single Re-Entry) $50,000 
#8 Day 1A Wed, Sep 24 11:00 AM $600 Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)

$200,000

#8 Day 1B Thu, Sep 25 11:00 AM $600 Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#8Day 1C Thu, Sep 25 5:00 PM $600 Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#8 Day 1D Fri, Sep 26 11:00 AM $600 Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#8 Day 1E Fri, Sep 26 5:00 PM $600 Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#8 Day 1F Sat, Sep 27 11:00 AM $600 Triple Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#8 Day 2 Sun, Sep 28 12:00 PM $600 Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry)
#9 Sun, Sep 28 1:00 PM $1,100 Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry) One Day Tournament $50,000
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